
Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

103,375
RUS

KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana1

9,000HOOP 6,60026,000 (1) 9,100 9,1007,800

9,200BALL 6,90026,100 (1) 9,100 9,0508,050 0,100

9,150CLUBS 5,70025,225 (1) 9,050 8,8507,425 0,100

8,800RIBBON 7,00026,050 (1) 9,150 9,0007,900

100,350
RUS

SINITSINA Yulia2

8,300HOOP 5,70024,700 (2) 8,850 8,8507,000

8,200BALL 6,80025,300 (2) 8,900 8,9007,500

8,800CLUBS 6,10025,050 (2) 8,900 8,7007,450

8,700RIBBON 6,60025,300 (2) 8,800 8,8507,650

97,750
BLR

KADOBINA Maria3

8,400HOOP 5,40024,100 (4) 8,850 8,3506,900

8,450BALL 5,50024,475 (5) 8,850 8,6506,975

8,950CLUBS 6,40024,825 (3) 8,800 8,5007,675 0,150

8,300RIBBON 6,00024,350 (4) 8,800 8,4007,150

96,425
CAN

BEZZOUBENKO Particia4

7,650HOOP 6,65023,950 (6) 8,400 8,5007,150 0,100

8,650BALL 6,70024,725 (3) 8,650 8,5507,675 0,150

8,100CLUBS 5,10023,950 (9) 8,700 8,6506,600

8,300RIBBON 6,00023,800 (7) 8,500 8,1507,150

96,200
USA

SEREDA Rebecca5

8,500HOOP 5,90024,250 (3) 8,600 8,4507,200

8,850BALL 6,10024,625 (4) 8,650 8,5007,475

8,700CLUBS 6,10024,300 (6) 8,600 8,3007,400

7,400RIBBON 6,25023,025 (15) 8,400 8,0006,825 0,200

96,050
ITA

PALA Giulia6

7,600HOOP 5,70024,000 (5) 8,850 8,5006,650

7,300BALL 6,60023,650 (8) 8,850 8,0006,950 0,150

8,300CLUBS 5,60024,450 (4) 8,750 8,7506,950

7,700RIBBON 6,10023,950 (6) 8,650 8,4006,900

95,700
ITA

DI LUCA Giulia7

6,800HOOP 5,10022,850 (17) 8,750 8,1505,950

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

95,700
ITA

DI LUCA Giulia7

7,500BALL 6,20024,100 (7) 8,850 8,4006,850

7,800CLUBS 6,20024,350 (5) 8,750 8,6007,000

8,300RIBBON 6,30024,400 (3) 8,700 8,4007,300

95,350
USA

KERBER Jasmine8

7,300HOOP 6,45023,875 (7) 8,500 8,5006,875

9,000BALL 5,70024,200 (6) 8,400 8,4507,350

8,700CLUBS 5,10023,800 (10) 8,450 8,4506,900

8,000RIBBON 6,25023,475 (10) 8,350 8,0007,125

94,575
UZB

DAVIDOVA Valeriya9

7,550HOOP 6,60023,325 (10) 8,500 8,1507,075 0,400

7,350BALL 5,50023,325 (11) 8,500 8,4006,425

8,250CLUBS 5,80023,975 (8) 8,450 8,5007,025

8,100RIBBON 5,80023,950 (5) 8,550 8,4506,950

93,950
KAZ

ASSYMOVA Aliya10

8,100HOOP 4,60023,250 (11) 8,600 8,3006,350

7,000BALL 5,80023,200 (13) 8,450 8,3506,400

8,350CLUBS 5,95024,000 (7) 8,500 8,3507,150

8,200RIBBON 5,70023,500 (9) 8,300 8,3506,950 0,100

93,550
AZE

SHAFIZADA Gulsum11

7,600HOOP 5,80023,250 (12) 8,550 8,0006,700

8,100BALL 4,60023,100 (15) 8,450 8,4006,350 0,100

7,550CLUBS 6,10023,775 (11) 8,600 8,3506,825

7,500RIBBON 6,05023,425 (11) 8,350 8,3006,775

91,725
FIN

VOLKOVA Ekaterina12

7,000HOOP 6,40023,350 (9) 8,400 8,2506,700

7,000BALL 5,00021,900 (25) 8,250 8,2006,000 0,550

7,450CLUBS 5,40022,875 (16) 8,300 8,1506,425

7,700RIBBON 6,20023,600 (8) 8,250 8,4006,950

91,725
MDA

LIUBOMEISCAIA Luliana13

7,650HOOP 5,60022,875 (16) 8,450 7,9006,625 0,100

7,250BALL 5,80023,225 (12) 8,600 8,1006,525

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

91,725
MDA

LIUBOMEISCAIA Luliana13

7,800CLUBS 4,95022,425 (20) 8,200 7,8506,375

7,100RIBBON 6,30023,200 (12) 8,350 8,1506,700

91,550
ITA

GUALCO Giulia14

7,200HOOP 5,40023,200 (13) 8,600 8,3006,300

6,800BALL 5,60023,350 (10) 8,750 8,4006,200

7,000CLUBS 3,90022,450 (19) 8,500 8,5005,450

6,700RIBBON 5,20022,550 (18) 8,450 8,1505,950

91,200
BUL

FILIPOVA Radina15

7,400HOOP 3,75022,575 (18) 8,550 8,4505,575

7,400BALL 5,30023,150 (14) 8,600 8,2006,350

7,350CLUBS 5,00023,325 (13) 8,650 8,5006,175

6,800RIBBON 4,60022,150 (22) 8,550 8,1005,700 0,200

90,850
KAZ

GORBUNOVA Victoriya16

8,000HOOP 3,30021,900 (24) 8,500 7,7505,650

7,650BALL 4,50022,725 (19) 8,550 8,1006,075

7,950CLUBS 4,80023,175 (15) 8,450 8,3506,375

8,300RIBBON 5,00023,050 (13) 8,200 8,2006,650

90,750
SLO

KRAGULJ Sara17

8,100HOOP 4,85023,075 (14) 8,500 8,1006,475

7,900BALL 5,10023,100 (16) 8,400 8,2006,500

7,750CLUBS 6,10023,375 (12) 8,350 8,3006,925 0,200

6,800RIBBON 4,50021,200 (28) 7,800 7,7505,650

90,700
FRA

LETUL Marine18

8,000HOOP 5,80023,400 (8) 8,500 8,0006,900

6,950BALL 5,00021,775 (26) 8,100 7,7005,975

8,000CLUBS 4,35022,475 (18) 8,350 7,9506,175

8,000RIBBON 5,70023,050 (14) 8,150 8,0506,850

90,125
AZE

DADASHLI Laman19

8,000HOOP 5,60022,900 (15) 8,500 7,7506,800 0,150

8,200BALL 5,60023,600 (9) 8,550 8,3006,900 0,150

6,500CLUBS 5,00021,200 (27) 8,300 7,1505,750

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

90,125
AZE

DADASHLI Laman19

7,000RIBBON 5,05022,425 (19) 8,250 8,2506,025 0,100

89,675
GER

BAULINA Elisaweta20

6,350HOOP 3,65020,950 (28) 8,250 7,7005,000

6,900BALL 6,30022,600 (20) 8,300 7,7006,600

8,000CLUBS 5,10023,300 (14) 8,450 8,3006,550

7,700RIBBON 5,25022,825 (16) 8,200 8,1506,475

88,375
ROU

VALEANU Diana21

7,550HOOP 4,60022,375 (19) 8,400 7,9006,075

7,800BALL 4,30022,250 (22) 8,350 7,8506,050

8,000CLUBS 4,80022,750 (17) 8,250 8,1006,400

6,500RIBBON 4,60021,000 (29) 8,000 7,6505,550 0,200

87,925
BRA

LIMA Emanuelle22

6,900HOOP 4,20022,100 (21) 8,450 8,1005,550

7,850BALL 4,90022,925 (17) 8,250 8,3006,375

5,800CLUBS 4,50020,200 (31) 8,000 7,4505,150 0,400

6,800RIBBON 5,90022,700 (17) 8,250 8,1006,350

87,625
CRO

MILENOKOVIC Elena23

6,800HOOP 4,60021,900 (23) 8,150 8,0505,700

7,000BALL 4,90022,350 (21) 8,350 8,0505,950

7,200CLUBS 4,85022,025 (21) 8,250 7,7506,025

7,200RIBBON 4,50021,350 (27) 7,900 7,6005,850

87,500
CRO

ZAVRSKI Petra24

7,650HOOP 4,05022,300 (20) 8,300 8,1505,850

5,700BALL 4,30021,000 (28) 8,000 8,0005,000

7,000CLUBS 4,00021,850 (24) 8,350 8,0005,500

7,100RIBBON 4,80022,350 (20) 8,250 8,1505,950

87,100
HUN

LUDANYI Laura25

6,700HOOP 2,85020,925 (29) 8,300 7,8504,775

7,000BALL 5,70022,900 (18) 8,250 8,4006,350 0,100

6,850CLUBS 4,25021,550 (26) 8,150 7,8505,550

7,500RIBBON 4,15021,725 (24) 7,850 8,0505,825

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

86,625
HUN

HERNESZ Bernadett26

7,000HOOP 3,10020,650 (30) 8,100 7,5005,050

7,100BALL 5,50022,200 (23) 8,100 7,8006,300

7,550CLUBS 4,70021,975 (23) 8,050 7,8006,125

7,200RIBBON 5,50021,800 (23) 7,800 7,6506,350

85,975
TUR

GULER Ekin27

5,000HOOP 4,60020,950 (27) 8,400 7,9004,800 0,150

5,900BALL 5,90021,050 (27) 8,000 7,5505,900 0,400

6,950CLUBS 4,20021,725 (25) 8,300 7,8505,575

7,300RIBBON 5,00022,250 (21) 8,200 7,9006,150

84,700
MDA

RATUNDALOVA Alisa28

6,550HOOP 4,25020,450 (31) 7,850 7,2005,400

7,300BALL 4,40021,950 (24) 8,200 7,9005,850

6,200CLUBS 4,80020,900 (29) 8,000 7,4005,500

7,300RIBBON 3,60021,400 (26) 8,050 7,9005,450

84,625
CAN

CHENG Christy29

7,800HOOP 4,00021,500 (25) 8,150 7,4505,900

6,450BALL 4,10020,975 (29) 8,150 7,5505,275

6,100CLUBS 4,30020,700 (30) 8,000 7,5005,200

7,300RIBBON 4,40021,450 (25) 7,850 7,7505,850

83,925
BEL

MOGEMSEN Tess30

7,600HOOP 4,45022,025 (22) 8,350 7,6506,025

6,500BALL 4,10020,300 (30) 7,750 7,4005,300 0,150

7,050CLUBS 4,05021,150 (28) 8,100 7,5005,550

7,000RIBBON 3,90020,450 (31) 7,850 7,5005,450 0,350

83,500
BEL

DE GRAEVE Helena31

7,700HOOP 4,25021,425 (26) 8,200 7,3505,975 0,100

6,350BALL 3,50019,325 (31) 7,700 7,2504,925 0,550

7,800CLUBS 4,40022,000 (22) 8,200 7,7006,100

6,950RIBBON 4,05020,750 (30) 7,800 7,4505,500

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

JUNIOR APPARATUS INDIVIDUAL

RK

TOT D A E PEN

HOOP

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

26,0001
RUS

6,600 9,000 9,100 9,1007,800KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana

24,7002
RUS

5,700 8,300 8,850 8,8507,000SINITSINA Yulia

24,2503
USA

5,900 8,500 8,600 8,4507,200SEREDA Rebecca

24,1004
BLR

5,400 8,400 8,850 8,3506,900KADOBINA Maria

24,0005
ITA

5,700 7,600 8,850 8,5006,650PALA Giulia

23,9506
CAN

6,650 7,650 8,400 8,5007,150BEZZOUBENKO Particia 0,100

23,8757
USA

6,450 7,300 8,500 8,5006,875KERBER Jasmine

23,4008
FRA

5,800 8,000 8,500 8,0006,900LETUL Marine

23,3509
FIN

6,400 7,000 8,400 8,2506,700VOLKOVA Ekaterina

23,32510
UZB

6,600 7,550 8,500 8,1507,075DAVIDOVA Valeriya 0,400

23,25011
KAZ

4,600 8,100 8,600 8,3006,350ASSYMOVA Aliya

23,25012
AZE

5,800 7,600 8,550 8,0006,700SHAFIZADA Gulsum

23,20013
ITA

5,400 7,200 8,600 8,3006,300GUALCO Giulia

23,07514
SLO

4,850 8,100 8,500 8,1006,475KRAGULJ Sara

22,90015
AZE

5,600 8,000 8,500 7,7506,800DADASHLI Laman 0,150

22,87516
MDA

5,600 7,650 8,450 7,9006,625LIUBOMEISCAIA Luliana 0,100

22,85017
ITA

5,100 6,800 8,750 8,1505,950DI LUCA Giulia

22,57518
BUL

3,750 7,400 8,550 8,4505,575FILIPOVA Radina

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

JUNIOR APPARATUS INDIVIDUAL

RK

TOT D A E PEN

HOOP

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

22,37519
ROU

4,600 7,550 8,400 7,9006,075VALEANU Diana

22,30020
CRO

4,050 7,650 8,300 8,1505,850ZAVRSKI Petra

22,10021
BRA

4,200 6,900 8,450 8,1005,550LIMA Emanuelle

22,02522
BEL

4,450 7,600 8,350 7,6506,025MOGEMSEN Tess

21,90023
CRO

4,600 6,800 8,150 8,0505,700MILENOKOVIC Elena

21,90024
KAZ

3,300 8,000 8,500 7,7505,650GORBUNOVA Victoriya

21,50025
CAN

4,000 7,800 8,150 7,4505,900CHENG Christy

21,42526
BEL

4,250 7,700 8,200 7,3505,975DE GRAEVE Helena 0,100

20,95027
TUR

4,600 5,000 8,400 7,9004,800GULER Ekin 0,150

20,95028
GER

3,650 6,350 8,250 7,7005,000BAULINA Elisaweta

20,92529
HUN

2,850 6,700 8,300 7,8504,775LUDANYI Laura

20,65030
HUN

3,100 7,000 8,100 7,5005,050HERNESZ Bernadett

20,45031
MDA

4,250 6,550 7,850 7,2005,400RATUNDALOVA Alisa

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

JUNIOR APPARATUS INDIVIDUAL

RK

TOT D A E PEN

BALL

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

26,1001
RUS

6,900 9,200 9,100 9,0508,050KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 0,100

25,3002
RUS

6,800 8,200 8,900 8,9007,500SINITSINA Yulia

24,7253
CAN

6,700 8,650 8,650 8,5507,675BEZZOUBENKO Particia 0,150

24,6254
USA

6,100 8,850 8,650 8,5007,475SEREDA Rebecca

24,4755
BLR

5,500 8,450 8,850 8,6506,975KADOBINA Maria

24,2006
USA

5,700 9,000 8,400 8,4507,350KERBER Jasmine

24,1007
ITA

6,200 7,500 8,850 8,4006,850DI LUCA Giulia

23,6508
ITA

6,600 7,300 8,850 8,0006,950PALA Giulia 0,150

23,6009
AZE

5,600 8,200 8,550 8,3006,900DADASHLI Laman 0,150

23,35010
ITA

5,600 6,800 8,750 8,4006,200GUALCO Giulia

23,32511
UZB

5,500 7,350 8,500 8,4006,425DAVIDOVA Valeriya

23,22512
MDA

5,800 7,250 8,600 8,1006,525LIUBOMEISCAIA Luliana

23,20013
KAZ

5,800 7,000 8,450 8,3506,400ASSYMOVA Aliya

23,15014
BUL

5,300 7,400 8,600 8,2006,350FILIPOVA Radina

23,10015
AZE

4,600 8,100 8,450 8,4006,350SHAFIZADA Gulsum 0,100

23,10016
SLO

5,100 7,900 8,400 8,2006,500KRAGULJ Sara

22,92517
BRA

4,900 7,850 8,250 8,3006,375LIMA Emanuelle

22,90018
HUN

5,700 7,000 8,250 8,4006,350LUDANYI Laura 0,100

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

JUNIOR APPARATUS INDIVIDUAL

RK

TOT D A E PEN

BALL

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

22,72519
KAZ

4,500 7,650 8,550 8,1006,075GORBUNOVA Victoriya

22,60020
GER

6,300 6,900 8,300 7,7006,600BAULINA Elisaweta

22,35021
CRO

4,900 7,000 8,350 8,0505,950MILENOKOVIC Elena

22,25022
ROU

4,300 7,800 8,350 7,8506,050VALEANU Diana

22,20023
HUN

5,500 7,100 8,100 7,8006,300HERNESZ Bernadett

21,95024
MDA

4,400 7,300 8,200 7,9005,850RATUNDALOVA Alisa

21,90025
FIN

5,000 7,000 8,250 8,2006,000VOLKOVA Ekaterina 0,550

21,77526
FRA

5,000 6,950 8,100 7,7005,975LETUL Marine

21,05027
TUR

5,900 5,900 8,000 7,5505,900GULER Ekin 0,400

21,00028
CRO

4,300 5,700 8,000 8,0005,000ZAVRSKI Petra

20,97529
CAN

4,100 6,450 8,150 7,5505,275CHENG Christy

20,30030
BEL

4,100 6,500 7,750 7,4005,300MOGEMSEN Tess 0,150

19,32531
BEL

3,500 6,350 7,700 7,2504,925DE GRAEVE Helena 0,550

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

JUNIOR APPARATUS INDIVIDUAL

RK

TOT D A E PEN

CLUBS

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

25,2251
RUS

5,700 9,150 9,050 8,8507,425KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 0,100

25,0502
RUS

6,100 8,800 8,900 8,7007,450SINITSINA Yulia

24,8253
BLR

6,400 8,950 8,800 8,5007,675KADOBINA Maria 0,150

24,4504
ITA

5,600 8,300 8,750 8,7506,950PALA Giulia

24,3505
ITA

6,200 7,800 8,750 8,6007,000DI LUCA Giulia

24,3006
USA

6,100 8,700 8,600 8,3007,400SEREDA Rebecca

24,0007
KAZ

5,950 8,350 8,500 8,3507,150ASSYMOVA Aliya

23,9758
UZB

5,800 8,250 8,450 8,5007,025DAVIDOVA Valeriya

23,9509
CAN

5,100 8,100 8,700 8,6506,600BEZZOUBENKO Particia

23,80010
USA

5,100 8,700 8,450 8,4506,900KERBER Jasmine

23,77511
AZE

6,100 7,550 8,600 8,3506,825SHAFIZADA Gulsum

23,37512
SLO

6,100 7,750 8,350 8,3006,925KRAGULJ Sara 0,200

23,32513
BUL

5,000 7,350 8,650 8,5006,175FILIPOVA Radina

23,30014
GER

5,100 8,000 8,450 8,3006,550BAULINA Elisaweta

23,17515
KAZ

4,800 7,950 8,450 8,3506,375GORBUNOVA Victoriya

22,87516
FIN

5,400 7,450 8,300 8,1506,425VOLKOVA Ekaterina

22,75017
ROU

4,800 8,000 8,250 8,1006,400VALEANU Diana

22,47518
FRA

4,350 8,000 8,350 7,9506,175LETUL Marine

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

JUNIOR APPARATUS INDIVIDUAL

RK

TOT D A E PEN

CLUBS

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

22,45019
ITA

3,900 7,000 8,500 8,5005,450GUALCO Giulia

22,42520
MDA

4,950 7,800 8,200 7,8506,375LIUBOMEISCAIA Luliana

22,02521
CRO

4,850 7,200 8,250 7,7506,025MILENOKOVIC Elena

22,00022
BEL

4,400 7,800 8,200 7,7006,100DE GRAEVE Helena

21,97523
HUN

4,700 7,550 8,050 7,8006,125HERNESZ Bernadett

21,85024
CRO

4,000 7,000 8,350 8,0005,500ZAVRSKI Petra

21,72525
TUR

4,200 6,950 8,300 7,8505,575GULER Ekin

21,55026
HUN

4,250 6,850 8,150 7,8505,550LUDANYI Laura

21,20027
AZE

5,000 6,500 8,300 7,1505,750DADASHLI Laman

21,15028
BEL

4,050 7,050 8,100 7,5005,550MOGEMSEN Tess

20,90029
MDA

4,800 6,200 8,000 7,4005,500RATUNDALOVA Alisa

20,70030
CAN

4,300 6,100 8,000 7,5005,200CHENG Christy

20,20031
BRA

4,500 5,800 8,000 7,4505,150LIMA Emanuelle 0,400

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

3° JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "Città di Pesaro"

JUNIOR APPARATUS INDIVIDUAL

RK

TOT D A E PEN

RIBBON

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

26,0501
RUS

7,000 8,800 9,150 9,0007,900KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana

25,3002
RUS

6,600 8,700 8,800 8,8507,650SINITSINA Yulia

24,4003
ITA

6,300 8,300 8,700 8,4007,300DI LUCA Giulia

24,3504
BLR

6,000 8,300 8,800 8,4007,150KADOBINA Maria

23,9505
UZB

5,800 8,100 8,550 8,4506,950DAVIDOVA Valeriya

23,9506
ITA

6,100 7,700 8,650 8,4006,900PALA Giulia

23,8007
CAN

6,000 8,300 8,500 8,1507,150BEZZOUBENKO Particia

23,6008
FIN

6,200 7,700 8,250 8,4006,950VOLKOVA Ekaterina

23,5009
KAZ

5,700 8,200 8,300 8,3506,950ASSYMOVA Aliya 0,100

23,47510
USA

6,250 8,000 8,350 8,0007,125KERBER Jasmine

23,42511
AZE

6,050 7,500 8,350 8,3006,775SHAFIZADA Gulsum

23,20012
MDA

6,300 7,100 8,350 8,1506,700LIUBOMEISCAIA Luliana

23,05013
KAZ

5,000 8,300 8,200 8,2006,650GORBUNOVA Victoriya

23,05014
FRA

5,700 8,000 8,150 8,0506,850LETUL Marine

23,02515
USA

6,250 7,400 8,400 8,0006,825SEREDA Rebecca 0,200

22,82516
GER

5,250 7,700 8,200 8,1506,475BAULINA Elisaweta

22,70017
BRA

5,900 6,800 8,250 8,1006,350LIMA Emanuelle

22,55018
ITA

5,200 6,700 8,450 8,1505,950GUALCO Giulia
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JUNIOR APPARATUS INDIVIDUAL

RK

TOT D A E PEN

RIBBON

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

22,42519
AZE

5,050 7,000 8,250 8,2506,025DADASHLI Laman 0,100

22,35020
CRO

4,800 7,100 8,250 8,1505,950ZAVRSKI Petra

22,25021
TUR

5,000 7,300 8,200 7,9006,150GULER Ekin

22,15022
BUL

4,600 6,800 8,550 8,1005,700FILIPOVA Radina 0,200

21,80023
HUN

5,500 7,200 7,800 7,6506,350HERNESZ Bernadett

21,72524
HUN

4,150 7,500 7,850 8,0505,825LUDANYI Laura

21,45025
CAN

4,400 7,300 7,850 7,7505,850CHENG Christy

21,40026
MDA

3,600 7,300 8,050 7,9005,450RATUNDALOVA Alisa

21,35027
CRO

4,500 7,200 7,900 7,6005,850MILENOKOVIC Elena

21,20028
SLO

4,500 6,800 7,800 7,7505,650KRAGULJ Sara

21,00029
ROU

4,600 6,500 8,000 7,6505,550VALEANU Diana 0,200

20,75030
BEL

4,050 6,950 7,800 7,4505,500DE GRAEVE Helena

20,45031
BEL

3,900 7,000 7,850 7,5005,450MOGEMSEN Tess 0,350
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